The N4373B offers high accuracy
determination of absolute and relative
responsivity in a NIST-traceable turn-
key solution for testing advanced
40_Gb/s electro-optical components.
Productivity is significantly increased
by a unique, easy user calibration
process.

Mechanical Outline Drawings (dimensions in mm)
14
Ordering Information
The N4373B consists of an N4373B-014, -010  67 GHz PNA and an optical test set which is mechanically connected to the
PNA.
To protect your network analyzer investment, Agilent offers the integration of an already owned E8361A PNA with the
optical test set.
Agilent N4373B ordering options
LCA Options ,
warranty
N4373B-301 67 GHz LCA based on E8361A-014, -010 (time domain) PNA
and 1550 nm optical test set
- 1 year warranty
 N4373B-399
[1]
 67 GHz, 1550 nm optical test set with integration of
- E8361A-014 customer supplied PNA,
- E8361A-UNL customer supplied PNA
[2]
Includes:
-  recalibration and performance verification of PNA
[3]
- 1 year warranty for complete system including PNA
 - 021 straight connector
 - 022 angled connector (recommended)
Recommended
accessory
 N4694A-00F 2 port microwave electronic calibration kit  f-f (required for specified performance)
Accessories
[4]
 N4373-87906 FC/APC to FC/APC  optical patch cord (0.5 m)
 N4373-87907 FC/APC to FC/PC  optical patch cord (0.5 m)
 81000NI FC/APC optical adaptor
 N5520B Adapter, 1.85 mm (f) to 1.85 (f), DC to 67 GHz
 85058-60121 1.85mm Test port adapter f-m
 N4697-60200 f-m 1.85 mm flexible test port cable